
Date Start time Length Board Component Code Component Title Level
Mon 22 Apr TBA AQA 8658/SF/H French Speaking Test Tier F/H GCSE
Tue 23 Apr TBA AQA 8668/SF/H German Speaking Test Tier F/H GCSE
Thu 02 May 09:00 OCR J171/02 Art & Design: Fine Art: Ext Tsk Vmod GCSE
Fri 03 May 09:00 OCR J171/02 Art & Design: Fine Art: Ext Tsk Vmod GCSE
TBA TBA EDEXL/GCSE BPD0301 Responding to A Brief BTEC/1&2
Tue 07 May 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCSE BHS0301 Health and Wellbeing BTEC/1&2
Wed 08 May 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCSE BEN0301 Marketing & Finance BTEC/1&2
Thu 09 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8062/13 Religious Studies A P1 Christianity & Islam GCSE
Fri 10 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8461/1H Biology Paper 1 Tier H/F GCSE
Fri 10 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1H/F GCSE
Fri 10 May 13:30 00:35 AQA 8668/LF German Listening Test Tier F GCSE
Fri 10 May 13:30 00:45 AQA 8668/RF German Reading Test Tier F GCSE
Fri 10 May 13:30 00:45 AQA 8668/LH German Listening Test Tier H GCSE
Fri 10 May 13:30 01:00 AQA 8668/RH German Reading Test Tier H GCSE
Mon 13 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1 GCSE
Mon 13 May 13:30 01:15 OCR R184/01 Sport Studies: Cntmpry Issue Sprt Wtn CNAT/1&2
Tue 14 May 09:00 00:35 AQA 8658/LF French Listening Test Tier F GCSE
Tue 14 May 09:00 00:45 AQA 8658/RF French Reading Test Tier F GCSE
Tue 14 May 09:00 00:45 AQA 8658/LH French Listening Test Tier H GCSE
Tue 14 May 09:00 01:00 AQA 8658/RH French Reading Test Tier H GCSE
Wed 15 May 09:00 01:15 EDEXL/GCSE 1HI0 11 Medicine in Britain GCSE
Wed 15 May 13:30 01:30 OCR J277/01 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn GCSE
Thu 16 May 09:00 01:30 OCR J560/01 Mathematics: Paper 1 Fnd Wrtn GCSE
Thu 16 May 09:00 01:30 OCR J560/04 Mathematics: Paper 4 Hgh Wrtn GCSE
Thu 16 May 13:30 01:45 AQA 8062/2A Religious Studies A P2A Excl Text GCSE
Fri 17 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/1H Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H/F GCSE
Fri 17 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1H/F GCSE
Fri 17 May 13:30 01:30 AQA 8035/1 Geography Paper 1 GCSE
Mon 20 May 09:00 02:15 AQA 8702/2 English Literature Paper 2 GCSE
Tue 21 May 09:00 01:00 AQA 8668/WF German Writing Test Tier F GCSE
Tue 21 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8668/WH German Writing Test Tier H GCSE
Tue 21 May 13:30 01:30 OCR J277/02 Comp Sci: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Wtn GCSE
Wed 22 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8463/1H Physics Paper 1 Tier H/F GCSE
Wed 22 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1H/F GCSE
Thu 23 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1 GCSE
Fri 24 May 09:00 01:00 AQA 8658/WF French Writing Test Tier F GCSE
Fri 24 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8658/WH French Writing Test Tier H GCSE
Mon 03 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR J560/02 Mathematics: Paper 2 Fnd Wrtn GCSE
Mon 03 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR J560/05 Mathematics: Paper 5 Hgh Wrtn GCSE
Tue 04 Jun 13:30 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1HI0 2M American W., Elizabethan GCSE
Wed 05 Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA 8035/2 Geography Paper 2 GCSE
Thu 06 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2 GCSE
Thu 06 Jun 13:30
Fri 07 Jun 13:30 01:45 AQA 8461/2H Biology Paper 2 Tier H/F GCSE
Fri 07 Jun 13:30 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2H/F GCSE
Mon 10 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR J560/03 Mathematics: Paper 3 Fnd Wrtn GCSE
Mon 10 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR J560/06 Mathematics: Paper 6 Hgh Wrtn GCSE
Mon 10 Jun 13:30 01:30 OCR R093/01 Crtve Imedia: Imedia Media IND Wtn CNAT/1&2
Tue 11 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/2H Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H/F GCSE
Tue 11 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2H/F GCSE
Tue 11 Jun 13:30 01:20 EDEXL/GCSE 1HI0 31 Weimar & Nazi Germany GCSE
Thu 13 Jun 13:30
Fri 14 Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA 8035/3 Geography Paper 3 GCSE
Fri 14 Jun 13:30 01:45 AQA 8463/2H Physics Paper 2 Tier H/F GCSE
Fri 14 Jun 13:30 01:15 AQA 8464/P/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2H/F GCSE
Mon 17 Jun 13:30 01:15 WJEC/GCSE C660U30-1 Music Component 3 Appraising GCSE
Tue 18 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 8552/W Design and Technology Written Paper GCSE
Thu 20 Jun 09:00 01:20 WJEC/GCSE 5409UB0-1 Hosp & Catering Unit 1: Paper WTA/1&2
Wed 26 Jun All day JCQ Contingency Session

JCQ contingency days: sessions reserved in case of national or significant local disruption to exams. Students should remain available 
for these dates.
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